Properties Sold
in Remuera

November 18

ADDRESS

2/119 Abbotts Way

102 Amey Road

128 Bassett Road

48A Benson Road

7/2 Corinth Street

2 Dover Place

5 Garden Road

49 Grand Drive

13 Greenlane Road East

1/22A Haast Street

3F/38 James Cook Crescent

17 Kenneth Small Place

SALE PRICE

$832,000

$2,330,000

$2,393,000

$1,755,000

$1,435,000

$1,782,500

$2,250,000

$1,360,000

$6,488,880

$1,530,000

$1,460,000

$1,560,000

CV (2017)

$840,000

$2,325,000

$2,425,000

$1,900,000

$1,450,000

$1,625,000

$2,500,000

$1,450,000

$3,950,000

$1,900,000

$1,120,000

$1,475,000

834

819

617

427

440

457

516

708

1687

706

n/a

601

L
s;zge BEDROOMS

N

SOLD
BY

Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

Ray White

Wallace &
Stratton

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

Unknown

Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

2REINZ

© Awards for T
N Excellence

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson



Properties Sold
in Remuera

November 18

SOLD

L
ADDRESS SALE PRICE CV (2017) s;zg BEDROOMS gy

4/11A Kitirawa Road $1,150,000 $1,360,000 n/a 3 Barfoot&Thompson
65 Koraha Street $1,675,000 $1,180,000 380 4 Ray White
3/15 Lucerne Road $1,117000 $1,240,000 1{(3) 132H 3 Harcourts
1/21 Lucerne Road $845,000 $1,040,000 253 2 Ray White
46 Lucerne Road $2,320,000 $2,800,000 736 3 Ray White
35 Mahoe Avenue $2,200,000 $2,650,000 804 4 Ray White
1/41A Manawa Road $1,200,000 $1,060,000 1{;9? 3 Harcourts
4/42 Monteith Crescent $820,000 $710,000 165 2 Ray White

8 Muir Road $1,276,000 $1,400,000 1565 4 Barfoot&Thompson
64 Ngapuhi Road $2,200,000 $1,925,000 889 3
6 Ormonde Road $2,900,000 $2,625,000 708 5 Ray White
1/454 Remuera Road $3,950,000 $3,950,000 n/a 3 Jnimited

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

2REINZ __%
Qiaptr " Barfoot&Thompson



Properties Sold
in Remuera

November 18

LAND SOLD

ADDRESS SALE PRICE CV (2017) s;zg BEDROOMS gy

2/576A Remuera Road $1,018,000 $960,000 n/a 3
637 Remuera Road $2,250,000 $3,400,000 1125 6

722A Remuera Road $2,590,000 $3,500,000 1176 4 Ray White
3/86 Remuera Road $2,100,000 $2,100,000 n/a 3 sttt
2/57 Spencer Street $1,070,000 $1,475,000 2/11852(S)H 3 Ray White
2/174B Upland Road $1,240,000 $1,500,000 482 2
211 Victoria Avenue $6,000,000 $5,500,000 1434 4 Barfoot&Thompson
60A Waiatarua Road $2,165,000 $1,925,000 630 3 Ray White

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

2REINZ __%

© Awards for -
N Excellence T |

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson



