## Properties Sold in Remuera November 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	2/119 Abbotts Way	\$832,000	\$840,000	834	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	102 Arney Road	\$2,330,000	\$2,325,000	819	4	Barfoot&Thompson
	128 Bassett Road	\$2,393,000	\$2,425,000	617	5	Ray White
	48A Benson Road	\$1,755,000	\$1,900,000	427	4	Ray White
	7/2 Corinth Street	\$1,435,000	\$1,450,000	440	3	Wallace & Stratton
	2 Dover Place	\$1,782,500	\$1,625,000	457	4	Ray White
Y K	5 Garden Road	\$2,250,000	\$2,500,000	516	_	Barfoot&Thompson
5	49 Grand Drive	\$1,360,000	\$1,450,000	708	3	<u>Barfoot&amp;Thompson</u>
	13 Greenlane Road East	\$6,488,880	\$3,950,000	1687	4	Barfoot & Thompson
	1/22A Haast Street	\$1,530,000	\$1,900,000	706	4	Ray White
	3F/38 James Cook Crescent	\$1,460,000	\$1,120,000	n/a	2	Unknown
	17 Kenneth Small Place	\$1,560,000	\$1,475,000	601	4	Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



Barfoot&Thompson
MREINZ
MAGENZ
MACHINE

## Properties Sold in Remuera November 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
The Park of the Pa	4/11A Kitirawa Road	\$1,150,000	\$1,360,000	n/a	3	Barfoot&Thompson
III III	65 Koraha Street	\$1,675,000	\$1,180,000	380	4	Ray White
2	3/15 Lucerne Road	\$1,117,000	\$1,240,000	1/3 SH 1012	3	Harcourts
-	1/21 Lucerne Road	\$845,000	\$1,040,000	253	2	Ray White
	46 Lucerne Road	\$2,320,000	\$2,800,000	736	3	Ray White
kij lining	35 Mahoe Avenue	\$2,200,000	\$2,650,000	804	4	Ray White
	1/41A Manawa Road	\$1,200,000	\$1,060,000	1/4 SH 1296	3	Harcourts
The state of the s	4/42 Monteith Crescent	\$820,000	\$710,000	165	2	Ray White
	8 Muir Road	\$1,276,000	\$1,400,000	1565	4	Barfoot&Thompson
	64 Ngapuhi Road	\$2,200,000	\$1,925,000	889	3	Barfoot & Thompson
10 10	6 Ormonde Road	\$2,900,000	\$2,625,000	708	5	Ray White
	1/454 Remuera Road	\$3,950,000	\$3,950,000	n/a	3	Unlimited Potential

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



Barfoot&Thompson
MREINZ
MAGENZ
MACHINE

## Properties Sold in Remuera November 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	2/576A Remuera Road	\$1,018,000	\$960,000	n/a	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	637 Remuera Road	\$2,250,000	\$3,400,000	1125	6	Barfoot&Thompson
	722A Remuera Road	\$2,590,000	\$3,500,000	1176	4	Ray White
	3/86 Remuera Road	\$2,100,000	\$2,100,000	n/a	3	Remuera
				2/15 SH		Register
	2/57 Spencer Street	\$1,070,000	\$1,475,000	1820	3	Ray White
	2/174B Upland Road	\$1,240,000	\$1,500,000	482	2	Barfoot & Thompson
中区	211 Victoria Avenue	\$6,000,000	\$5,500,000	1434	4	Barfoot & Thompson
Tarp.	60A Waiatarua Road	\$2,165,000	\$1,925,000	630	3	Ray White

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

